The Series 626 & 628 Pressure Transmitters
resistance, and/or overpressure protection to protect the sensors
against pressure surges or pump cavitation. The Series 626 & 628
application needs.
Standard:
• NEMA 4X rated enclosure
•
• CE approved design

dwyer-inst.com/Product/Series626-628
DWYER INSTRUMENTS, INC.
HOW TO ORDER
SERIES
626:
628:
HOUSING
-CB:
-GH:
RANGE
-00: 0 to 15 psia*
-01: 0 to 30 psia*
-02: 0 to 50 psia*
-03: 0 to 100 psia*
-04: 0 to 200 psia*
-05: 0 to 300 psia*
-06: 0 to 5 psi
-07: 0 to 15 psi
-08: 0 to 30 psi
-09: 0 to 50 psi
-10: 0 to 100 psi
-11: 0 to 150 psi
-12: 0 to 200 psi
-13: 0 to 300 psi
-14: 0 to 500 psi
-22: 0 to 600 psi
-15: 0 to 1000 psi
-16: 0 to 1500 psi
-18: 0 to 3000 psi
-19: 0 to 5000 psi
-26: 0 to 8000 psi
-67:
-71:
-75:
-81:
SIGNAL OUTPUT
-S1: 4-20 mA
-S2: 1-5 VDC
-S4: 0-5 VDC
-S5: 0-10 VDC
-S7: 0.5-4.5 VDC
-S8: 0-5, 1-5, 0-10, 2-10 VDC
ELECTRICAL CONNECTIONS
-E1:
-E3:
-E4: DIN EN 175801-803-C
-E5:
-E6:
-E8: Packard connector
-E9:
PROCESS CONNECTIONS
-P1:
-P2:
-P3:
-P5:
depressor
-P9:
OPTIONS
-AT:
-LED:
-NIST:
-NW:
626 -05 -GH -P3 -E1 -S1 -NIST
Use the bold
ACCESSORIES